
Overall

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times

Show all

Finish time Laps

1 607 Piercey, Jacob Under 12 M 15:49.0 4

2 705 Martel, Freddie Under 12 M 15:50.3 4

3 702 Robison, Atticus Under 12 M 17:16.3 4

4 602 Brimson, Humphrey Under 12 M 17:29.4 4

5 706 Robilliard, Luka Under 12 M 17:45.1 4

6 10 Le Cheminant, Rory Under 12 M 19:37.2 4

7 402 Johnson, Hugo Under 10 8 M 19:39.4 4

8 606 Sargent, Finley Under 12 M -1 lap 3

9 503 Davey, Harry Under 10 M -1 lap 3

10 505 Harvey, Freya Under 10 F -1 lap 3

11 305 Sargent, Jasper Under 10 7 M -1 lap 3

12 311 Wallbridge, Emilia Under 10 F -1 lap 3

13 312 Shorto, Ethan Under 10 7 M -1 lap 3

14 317 Davey, George Under 10 M -1 lap 3

15 314 Grierson, Oliver Under 10 7 M -1 lap 3

16 507 Pipet, Erin Under 10 F -1 lap 3

17 214 Le Cheminant, Alfie Under 8 M -1 lap 3

18 321 Corson, Bradley Under 10 M -1 lap 3

19 322 Piercey, Eleanor Under 10 F -1 lap 3

20 306 Pipet, Orla Under 10 F -1 lap 3

21 328 Fulgoni, Sophia Under 10 F -1 lap 3

22 213 Harvey, Elias Under 10 M -2 laps 2

23 210 Martel, Esther Under 10 F -2 laps 2

24 206 Grierson, Harriet Under 10 F -3 laps 1

Female - Overall

Place Bib Name Category Gender Lap times

Show all

Finish time Laps

1 505 Harvey, Freya Under 10 F 16:55.6 3

MTB XC Summer Series Round 2 - 09/06/24
Sunday, June 9, 2024 09:23 (GMT+1) - Final results

Race results Top 3 finishers

Sport: Cycling - mtn cross-country

Location: Guernsey, Guernsey

Start type: Mass start

Racers: 24

Timed on: iPad

Timed with: Webscorer PRO 6.9

Updated from: App

Updated: Sunday, June 9, 2024 20:12 (GMT+1)

Race visibility: Public

Race info
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Place Bib Name Category Gender Lap times

Show all

Finish time Laps

2 311 Wallbridge, Emilia Under 10 F 17:47.8 3

3 507 Pipet, Erin Under 10 F 18:58.0 3

4 322 Piercey, Eleanor Under 10 F 21:20.6 3

5 306 Pipet, Orla Under 10 F 21:42.0 3

6 328 Fulgoni, Sophia Under 10 F 22:35.5 3

7 210 Martel, Esther Under 10 F -1 lap 2

8 206 Grierson, Harriet Under 10 F -2 laps 1

Female - Under 10

Place Bib Name Category Gender Lap times

Show all

Finish time Laps

1 505 Harvey, Freya Under 10 F 16:55.6 3

2 311 Wallbridge, Emilia Under 10 F 17:47.8 3

3 507 Pipet, Erin Under 10 F 18:58.0 3

4 322 Piercey, Eleanor Under 10 F 21:20.6 3

5 306 Pipet, Orla Under 10 F 21:42.0 3

6 328 Fulgoni, Sophia Under 10 F 22:35.5 3

7 210 Martel, Esther Under 10 F -1 lap 2

8 206 Grierson, Harriet Under 10 F -2 laps 1

Male - Overall

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times

Show all

Finish time Laps

1 607 Piercey, Jacob Under 12 M 15:49.0 4

2 705 Martel, Freddie Under 12 M 15:50.3 4

3 702 Robison, Atticus Under 12 M 17:16.3 4

4 602 Brimson, Humphrey Under 12 M 17:29.4 4

5 706 Robilliard, Luka Under 12 M 17:45.1 4

6 10 Le Cheminant, Rory Under 12 M 19:37.2 4

7 402 Johnson, Hugo Under 10 8 M 19:39.4 4

8 606 Sargent, Finley Under 12 M -1 lap 3

9 503 Davey, Harry Under 10 M -1 lap 3

10 305 Sargent, Jasper Under 10 7 M -1 lap 3

11 312 Shorto, Ethan Under 10 7 M -1 lap 3

12 317 Davey, George Under 10 M -1 lap 3

13 314 Grierson, Oliver Under 10 7 M -1 lap 3

14 214 Le Cheminant, Alfie Under 8 M -1 lap 3

15 321 Corson, Bradley Under 10 M -1 lap 3

16 213 Harvey, Elias Under 10 M -2 laps 2

Male - Under 10

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times

Show all

Finish time Laps

1 402 Johnson, Hugo Under 10 8 M 19:39.4 4

2 503 Davey, Harry Under 10 M -1 lap 3

3 305 Sargent, Jasper Under 10 7 M -1 lap 3
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Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times

Show all

Finish time Laps

4 312 Shorto, Ethan Under 10 7 M -1 lap 3

5 317 Davey, George Under 10 M -1 lap 3

6 314 Grierson, Oliver Under 10 7 M -1 lap 3

7 321 Corson, Bradley Under 10 M -1 lap 3

8 213 Harvey, Elias Under 10 M -2 laps 2

Male - Under 12

Place Bib Name Category Gender Lap times

Show all

Finish time Laps

1 607 Piercey, Jacob Under 12 M 15:49.0 4

2 705 Martel, Freddie Under 12 M 15:50.3 4

3 702 Robison, Atticus Under 12 M 17:16.3 4

4 602 Brimson, Humphrey Under 12 M 17:29.4 4

5 706 Robilliard, Luka Under 12 M 17:45.1 4

6 10 Le Cheminant, Rory Under 12 M 19:37.2 4

7 606 Sargent, Finley Under 12 M -1 lap 3

Male - Under 8

Place Bib Name Category Gender Lap times

Show all

Finish time Laps

1 214 Le Cheminant, Alfie Under 8 M 19:23.2 3
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